1550nm narrow linewidth frequency stabilized
laser module 2kHz-5kHz polarization
maintaining
 Product Description
Idealphotonics ’ narrow linewidth semiconductor laser module has the
characteristics of ultra-low RIN noise and ultra-narrow linewidth, and is
currently widely used in automotive lidar and fiber optic sensor detection
systems.

8 Mod-(input) N/A
9 Enable(input) Laser output enable, low level on (default on)
Ordering information
PL-NLWM-□□□□-☆-▽- XX-XXX
□□□□：Wavelength
530~1565nm ITU-T DWDM,Optional
☆：Output Power
A：5mW
B：10mW
C：20mW
D: 40mw
▽：Modulation Mode
1：DM
2：CW
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
XXX: Module grade
A:<3KHZ,
B:<5KHZ,